
Bad Leg For 30 YEARS
healed With VAREX
WD.K:,Claudelands, writes: 41 suleredwitb Varicose Veins fOr 30 years, and
during that time, burt my leg In tbesame place sevcral times, Witb tbe re-sult 8 Varicose Ulcer developed: 1 usedVarex treatment; andafter fourapplications,my leg was bealed and DOwgivesno trouble at all"
Even old ulcers respond reaally toVAREX Simple, safe and InexpensivoHome Treatment NoResting. Write fOrfree booklet: Ernest Healey; PbarmaceutlcalChemist, Varex Ltd..Box 1558.NL:.Wellington:

JOHNSON'S RADIO COLLEGE
Qualily for your Kadio Service
man'SExam. OT Commercial Kadio
OperatorS Exam. by Johnson 8upt0dateCorrespondenceCourse:
Success guaranteed. Pay as youlearn: Write Or cauJ for [uli Dar.ticulars:

23 Aitken Street Wellington

FREE BOOKLET PILES
People suffering from distressing pllesshould write for Free Booklet on thefamous ZANN treatment. Thousands say66Nothing gave ine Relief Until 1 got Your9Treatment_ Relieve Piles quickly. easilyana permanently. Send 9d stamps forgenerous trial treatment; ZANN Pty", Box952LR, Wellington.

VAd
7%/s

Look
TEEN LISTEN

Look! To see Your Radio is fitted
with RADIOTRONS: This simple
precaution;at0 timewhenimports
are restricted, is Your insurance
of uninterrupted enjoyment from

Your Receiver: 4eh

Then listen; and experience that
full tone realism which is respon:
sible for RADIOTRON'S leader-

ship 08 the World'$ standard
Valve:

RADIOTRON
VALVES

N. Distributors
The NATIONAL ELECTRICAL 6 ENGINEERING Co. LID. (Branches allmaid centresh

THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JANUARY 22

1ZB ions dn.
6. O0a.m. Breakfast session. with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life
10.456 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.0 Dancing Round the World1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 and3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
"Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly):
Guest speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman
Headline News from London
Molly Garland and her friendsPioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange (final broadcast)Star parade
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet"

8.45 Pageant of Empire
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)1.0 Headline News from London |
Close down
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WELLINGTON
{30k ¢. 265m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
4.30 Headline News from London4.45 Musical programme5. 0 Children's session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
7. © The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman’s
Diary |

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet!"

8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Infarmation, Please!
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"98.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)

12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline New- from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Variety Parade4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circie
(Phillipa)

4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Tavern tunes
8.0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by ‘ You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet"
8.40 Yes-No Jackpots
8. 0 Information, Please!
11. 0 Headline News from Londo:.
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1286 k ¢. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections0.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories" 10.145 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Johann Strauss"

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News from London2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing through the classics3.30 Housewives’ Jackpot4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-man
5. 0 The children’s session
5.15 The Fruit Salad Quiz5.30 The Story of the Iron Casket
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Thumbs Up!
7. 0. The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 Eric Bell at the Wovachord: "Past
Favourites"

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Vet!"
8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 Information, Plearc+!
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. Close down :

Z PALMERSTON Nth
J J 1400: kc. 284m

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Variety7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Doc. Seller’s True Stories
7.30 Take it or Leave it Crackajackpots8. Headline News from London, fol-lowed by " You Ain’t Heard Nothin’Yet"
8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring session
10. 0 Close down


